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HttpSendRequest &% &=
L $190
HttpSendRequest & 4= —
Hooking
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<FORM>

<INPUT type="text” name="id"> <BR>
<INPUT type="password” name="pw"> <BR>
<INPUT type="submit">

</FORM>
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S300:
S310:
8320:
5330:
S$340:
S350:
S360:
S370:
S5380:
S390:
S400:
S410:
S5420:
S430:
S5440:
8450:
S5460:
S470:
S5480:
S5490:

Detect-Sign—in-Form(W,P,P,,)
| < INPUT tags contained in W
FOR each |, € |
T < the type of I,
IF T,= “text”
Pip < Ik
ELSE IF T,= “password”
Pow < Ix
return TRUE
ENDIF
ENDFOR
F < FRAME and |IFRAME tags contained in W
FOR each F, € F
V < the documemt of F,
IF Detect-Sign—in-Form(V,P P, )=TRUE
return TRUE
ENDIF
ENDFOR
return FALSE
END of Detect-Sign—-in—Form

BOOL WINAP| HttpSendRequest (
HINTERNET hRequest,
LPCTSTR |pszHeaders,
DWORD dwHeaderslLength,
LPVOID IpOptional,
DWORD dwOptionallength
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